Reena Mehta College of Arts, Science, Commerce and Management Studies
First Merit List of Bachelor of Science (Information Technology) - 2024-2025

13-06-2024

FORM NUMBER
MU2425078628
MU2424878643
MU2425072028
MU2424229003
MU2424777058
MU2424179889
MU2424651714
MU2424149865
MU2424121042
MU2424321287
MU2424159966
MU2425113921
MU2424105427
MU2424805899
MU2424712678
MU2424010076
MU2424642679
MU2425072185
MU2424414901
MU2424700009
MU2424298227
MU2424551591
MU2424550486
MU2424175902
MU2425017918
MU2425027028
MU2424174431
MU2424793729
MU2424099359
MU2424236624
MU2424721357
MU2424016412
MU2424805132
MU2424427783
MU2424510408
MU2424855037
MU2424237152
MU2424400366
MU2424345771
MU2424619003
MU2424744859
MU2424494432

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
SONALI CHAURASIYA

Tiwari Ritik Rajesh

Yagnesh Verma

Saiyyed Sahil Ali Saiyyed Ali
Kahar Ashish Rajesh

Pranesh dinesh moolya

Rajpal Parasnath Prajapati
Mansoori ALI Ahmed

Mallick Tanweerul Dawood
Akash Kumar Prajapati
Mandravat Tejas Narendra
LAVANYA JANWALKAR
Electricwala Hussain Mushtaq
KARAN RAJESH MORE

Monal Rajesh Tiwari

Kamble Harish

Sayed Ali abbas

ANSARI SHAHEEN PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ZAHIRUDDIN
PAYAL KAMLESH SINGH

merlin paul

Amr Mohammad Aamir Shaikh
Tayyaba Abdul Khalique Shaikh
Shah Heet Hiren

Mandeep kaur nirmal singh rahi
VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR DHUMAL
Pandey Devance Sushilkumar
Yadav asuka rajendra
PRAYATNA YADAV

Aasiya Esmail Mansoori

Sumit Samir Maji

Jaiswal Nitika Virendar

Madhura Deepak Parekar
Shivam Sanjay Upadhyay

Sayed Kalander Amir

Sharma Abhishek Ramkumar
Priti kailash chauhan

NILESH YADAV

AYESHA SHAIKH

MHATRE DIPESH KISHOR
Choudhary Nikitakumari Rameshkumar
Aaliya Hawaldar

mohammed saood anwarul huige
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FORM NUMBER
MU2424880873
MU2424216869
MU2424497453
MU2424710333
MU2424225156
MU2424103969
MU2424218146
MU2424616960
MU2424623153
MU2425126138
MU2424556244
MU2424779302
MU2424319610
MU2424272353
MU2424359804
MU2424254889
MU2424845553
MU2424884244
MU2424482697
MU2424279900
MU2424555996
MU2424588237
MU2424014420
MU2424899383
MU2424692885
MU2424142817
MU2424675550
MU2424838128
MU2424244060
MU2424642927
MU2425021599
MU2424813206
MU2424239671
MU2424244942
MU2424856354
MU2424725280
MU2424120086
MU2425087326
MU2424333186
MU2424124808
MU2424779622
MU2424898702

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
SINGH AYUSH RAMASHRAY

KHAN MOHAMMED NASIR ANWAR HUSAIN

Aditya Hindlekar

SHUKLA ANUJ RAJESH

Kunal Ananda Bugade

DOSHI DHRUMI BHARATKUMAR
Dubey Sneha Ashwini

Godur Rissa Ratnam

Piyush Vilas kadam

Kashyap Sheetal Sudhakar
SHARMA SNEHA CHANDRAPRAKASH
Om prakash kumar

ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA

Niraj Rajesh yadav

Sakshi Dilip Pandey

Dubey Richa mangla

Jha Sumit Saroj

Choudhary Lucky Anirudh
Shweta jha

Pal Manjit Kumar

SIDDHIKA SANTOSH KADAM
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

Ayah Asif Ali Siddiquie

CHETAN SANDIP CHAUBE
Rujula Jayesh Ghadi

Ansari Mohd Affan Zaffar Alam
Asad madina

Rakeeb Siddiqui

Khan Sufiyaan Abdul Kuddus
SHUBHAM SUNIL JAISWAL
Shahid khan

HIMANSHU DINESH SHERE
prabhat manish ravibhushan
Prabhat Manish Ravibhushan
TANISH KIRAN DESHPANDE
Vishwakarma Sachin Santosh
Kaustubhmani dubey

Kapadia Mohammed Zaid Farooq
Sufiyan anwaruzzaman Siddiqui
Sayyed Huda Ubed

Vijay Gajanan Kharat

Ansari Mohammad Rehan Mohammad Aamir
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FORM NUMBER
MU2424116893
MU2424159005
MU2424693616
MU2424464340
MU2424941698
MU2424579858
MU2424383384
MU2424386030
MU2424729031
MU2424850895
MU2424472982
MU2424742757
MU2424296038
MU2424472292
MU2424098747
MU2424717782
MU2424128777
MU2424341078
MU2425111954
MU2424499206
MU2424398218
MU2424261521
MU2424824913
MU2424618471
MU2424621556
MU2424158830
MU2424468438
MU2424245781
MU2424709328
MU2424432552
MU2424898520
MU2424226287
MU2424675664
MU2424798020
MU2424956373
MU2424869418

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
Sumaiya Shaikh

Sumaiya Shaikh

SAIYYED MUKARRAM ALI KARAMAT ALI
Raghwendra Kumar

Jagdale Onkar Gunvant

Sonali rajkumar gupta

SHREYA RAMAPATI UPADHYAY
Muskan Rakesh Maurya

Priti Ashok Gadivadar

Yadav Niyati Vijayshankar
Rumesh patane

Piyush amol gotpagar

Shaikh Samman Raza Abdul Hasan
SHAIKH SAMMAN RAZA ABDUL HASAN
MISHRA AYUSH ARUN

Kanojia sahil ranjeet

Imran Anis Memon

GAUR TANVI RAJESH

Pranav Krishnat Tambavekar
komal yadav

Shubham Patel

Krrish Ajay Saigaonkar

Singh Swati Jwala

Sadaf Hashim Dosiwala
Dosiwala Sadaf Hashim
Aksabano Rahis Khan

GOYAL SUNIL PARAS

Dhiraj Suresh Saroj

Shaikh noor mohammad shoeb
Samar Dinesh Shirke
Chaurasiya Satendra Ramavadh
Muhammed Shahid Bhoraniya
TIWARI RIYA SANAJY

Dhruv Rajesh Singh

SAIFI OWAISH MOIN

Karan Jangid

Tazak Mohammed Sarik
Mariam Mohammed Shakeel

Note : Admission will be given to first come first serve
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